RIVERSIDE PUBLIC UTILITIES
Electric and Water Line of Credit - Estimated Fees

Firm Role

Stradling Bond Counsel
PFM Financial Advisors Financial Advisor
US Bank Trustee

US Bank - Bank Counsel Bank Counsel

Estimated Fee
$55,000
$25,000

$5,000
$50,000

Total Estimated Fees

$135,000

Date: 1-22-19

ltem No.: 7



