Date: 1-22-19

## RIVERSIDE PUBLIC UTILITIES

Electric and Water Line of Credit - Estimated Fees

Firm	Role	Estimated Fee
Stradling	Bond Counsel	\$55,000
PFM Financial Advisors	Financial Advisor	\$25,000
US Bank	Trustee	\$5,000
US Bank - Bank Counsel	Bank Counsel	\$50,000
Total Estimated Fees		\$135,000

Item No.: 7